of the Authorised Officer 

Divisional Manager - 9488440434 

2 Name and Address of the Mr.Tamilselvan  , S/o Kolandaivel 

Borrower & Guarantor 3/35 Ayakkadu, Kottaipalayam,  

Tiruchengode Tk, Namakkal – 637 503. 

3 Total liabilities as on 

30.11.2025 

Rs.1,19,41,841.10 /- (One Crore Nineteen 

Lakhs Forty One Thousand Eight Hundred 

and Forty One Rupees Ten Paise only) + 

future interest, charges, penalty etc 

4 a) Mode of Auction  

b) Details of Auction 

service provider 

c) Date & Time of Auction 

d) Place of Auction 

E-auction 

M/s PSB Alliance (Baanknet) @ 

www.baanknet.com  

20.12.2025 ( 11:30 AM to 12:00 PM)

[...]

Engine No – KJPZ101874 

Fuel Type – Diesel 

Compressor – Elgi Equipments Ltd 

Compressor Serial/Fab – BRDD161025 

Compressor Model – PG550S-200 

Year of Mfg of Compressor – 2018 

Comp Engine Serial No – JDHM422041 

6 Reserve Price (in Rs.) Rs.15,00,000/- ( Rupees Fifteen Lakhs 

only) 

7 Earnest Money Deposit Rs.1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakhs Fifty 

Thousand only ); Bid Multiplier – 

Rs.10,000/- 

8 The property can be 

inspected Date & Time 

Till 19.12.2025 before 5 PM 

9 Canara Bank’s Account 

details for deposit of EMD 

amount 

Bank Name: Canara Bank  

GL A/c No. 209272434  

Branch Name Mallasamudram